Vendor

Adobe

Zoom

GoToCom subscription
EDCO Membership
Adobe Creative Subscription
LCBO

Amazon

Amazon

Canadian Tire
Amazon

OACPF

Vista print-plaque
Amazon

Amazon

Staples
MFOA-course
Daytimer

Apple - phone
Amazon

Apple - phone
Staples

Ground force training
Service Ontario
Meals-Niagara

Hilton - Conference
Amazon

Fees

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss

Amount

29.37
233.43
560.29
395.50

1,689.00

29.67

45.56

28.88

26.87

29.77
197.75

80.09
268.90

75.12

38.40
226.00

10.85

1,1156.22
733.48
795.40

77.95
675.74

59.00
163.98
151.20

55.92

14.01

R P P P PP PP PR DD PP NP D PP RPN PP AR

7,807.35

VISA Summary December 2024

Purpose

software

virtual meeting space
Subscription
Membership renewal
Membership renewal
bar supplies

Medical Centre supplies
Arena supplies

Arena supplies

Medical Centre supplies
Membership renewal
Medical Centre

Medical Centre supplies
Arena supplies
Calendar

Course Registration
Calendar

Cell phone-building
Ipad-building
Water/Wastewater cell phone
Calendar

Public works course
Licence plate
Conference Firechief
Conference Firechief
Fire dept supplies
International transfer fee
paid December 2024



