## Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary December 2024

Vendor		Amount	Purpose
Adobe	\$	29.37	software
Zoom	\$	233.43	virtual meeting space
GoToCom subscription	\$	560.29	Subscription
EDCO Membership	\$	395.50	Membership renewal
Adobe Creative Subscription	\$	1,689.00	Membership renewal
LCBO	\$	29.67	bar supplies
Amazon	\$	45.56	Medical Centre supplies
Amazon	\$	28.88	Arena supplies
Canadian Tire	\$	26.87	Arena supplies
Amazon	\$	29.77	Medical Centre supplies
OACPF	\$	197.75	Membership renewal
Vista print-plaque	\$	80.09	Medical Centre
Amazon	\$	268.90	Medical Centre supplies
Amazon	\$	75.12	Arena supplies
Staples	\$	38.40	Calendar
MFOA-course	\$	226.00	Course Registration
Daytimer	\$	10.85	Calendar
Apple - phone	\$	1,115.22	Cell phone-building
Amazon	\$	733.48	lpad-building
Apple - phone	\$	795.40	Water/Wastewater cell phone
Staples	\$	77.95	Calendar
Ground force training	\$	675.74	Public works course
Service Ontario	\$	59.00	Licence plate
Meals-Niagara	\$	163.98	Conference Firechief
Hilton - Conference		151.20	Conference Firechief
Amazon	\$	55.92	Fire dept supplies
Fees	\$ \$ \$	14.01	International transfer fee
Total VISA Charges	\$	7,807.35	paid December 2024